Features:
• Various sensor formats
• 12, 10, 8-bit pixel resolution
• Monochrome or Colour
• USB 2.0 interface
• Power from USB
• Tethered-Head construction
• Opto-isolated Trigger I/O

VC OEM Camera
Options
Ordering Information
Monochrome Bayer Colour
Micron 5 Mpix VC-MT5000-U-M VC-MT5000-U-B
Micron WVGA VC-MT360-U-M VC-MT360-U-B
a division of vectorinternational, Research Park, B-3001 Leuven, Belgium
Tel : +32 16 402016 Fax: +32 16 400323   www.c-cam.be  info@c-cam.be
Rev D – Feb 2011
Available